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Observations were drawn from Windy Harbour {station 009871}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1022.419ESE06220.8028.0Su1
1012.69W14528.0028.2Mo2
1018.428SSE87319.5021.5Tu3
1024.519SSE87018.6021.014.5We4
1024.522ESE76419.8022.215.8Th5
1022.111SE66220.5022.511.5Fr6
1018.911ESE76820.0022.216.8Sa7
1015.913ESE17219.5011.8Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1019.91646420.823.714.1Mean
1012.69W04518.621.011.5Lowest
1024.528SSE87328.0028.216.8Highest
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